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Bristle Brushes 4-6-8 3/1 Blister

Strichcode: 3871284045196
Artikelnummer: TTS 404519

* Aus hochwertigem FSC Holz
* Echtholz, Metallzwinge

* Verschiedene Groflie

 Auf eine Blisterkarte

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Haupt informationen
Artikelnummer

Strichcode

Produktname

Kategorie

Mafeinheit
MalRe

Lange
Breite
Hoéhe
Dicke
Gewicht

Logistische informationen

Unterverpackung

TTS 404519

3871284045196

Bristle Brushes 4-6-8 3/1 Blister
Pinsel

pckg

49 cm
0.5cm
23.5¢cm
0 um
0.099 kg

24
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